Data sheet 6ES7272-1BF00-7AA0
front foil TD100C, unprinted for front layouts scope of supply: 10 units labeling strip
sets
General information
Product type designation Front membrane TD100C, blank
Installation type/mounting
Mounting in portrait format possible Yes
Mounting in landscape format possible Yes
Standards, approvals, certificates
CE mark Yes
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature during operation
● min. -40 °C
● max. 80 °C
Ambient temperature during storage/transportation
● min. -40 °C
● max. 80 °C
Relative humidity
● Operation, max. 90 %
Dimensions
Width 210 mm
Height 297 mm
Scope of supply
Delivery quantity in pieces 10
● Number of films per sheet 6
● Parts per unit 60
Other
printable with laser printer Yes
Merchandise No
Manufacturer name SIEMENS AG
Manufacturer's address Gleiwitzerstraße 555, 90475 Nuremberg, Germany
Target devices For TD100C
Classifications
Version Classification
eClass 14 27-33-02-92
eClass 12 27-33-02-92
eClass 9.1 27-33-02-92
eClass 9 27-33-02-92
eClass 8 27-24-92-03
eClass 7.1 27-24-92-03
6ES72721BF007AA0
Page 1/2 11/21/2025
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
eClass 6 27-24-92-03
ETIM 10 EC002584
ETIM 9 EC002584
ETIM 8 EC002584
ETIM 7 EC002584
IDEA 4 3552
UNSPSC 15 32-15-17-03
Approvals / Certificates
General Product Ap-
proval
For use in hazard-
ous locations Maritime application
KC FM
Further information
Usable in the following products: Detailed information can be found in the cross-list, which is available for download in the following SIOS
note: 40466415
last modified: 3/12/2024
6ES72721BF007AA0
Page 2/2 11/21/2025
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens